
 
 
 

 

Elected Officials Contacts 

1) City Contacts  

 
➢ Mayor Byron W. Brown 

65 Niagara Square, Room 201 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 
(716) 851-4841 
mayor@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Mark J.F. Schroeder 
City Comptroller 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1225 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
 
(716) 851-5255 
markjfschroeder@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Darius G. Pridgen 
Council President, Ellicott District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1315 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 
(716) 851-4980 

 dpridgen@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Ulysses O. Wingo, Sr. 
Council Member, Masten District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1414 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 
(716) 851-5145 
uwingo@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Christopher P. Scanlon 
Council President Pro Tempore, South District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1401 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 
(716) 851-5169 
cscanlon@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ David A. Rivera 
Council Member, Niagara District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1504 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 
(716) 851-5125 

 darivera@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Joel P. Feroleto 
Council Member, Delaware District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1405 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
 
(716) 851-5155 
jferoleto@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ David A. Franczyk 
Council Member, Fillmore District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1408 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
 
(716) 851-4138 
dfranczyk@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Richard A. Fontana 
Council Member, Lovejoy District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1316-A 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
 
(716) 851-5151 
rfontana@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Joseph Golombek, Jr. 
Council Member, North District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1502 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 

(716) 851-5116 

jgolombek@city-buffalo.com 

 

➢ Rasheed Wyatt 
Council Member, University District 
65 Niagara Square, Room 1508 
Buffalo, NY 14202 

 

(716) 851-5165 

rwyatt@city-buffalo.com 
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